TU
N
G
STEN
 H
A
LO
G

Initial
Lumens ( m)
Colour
Temp.
(K)
Std.
Pkg.
Qty
Rated
Av. Life
(hrs)
Dimensions mm (in) Filament Fig.
No.
M.D. M.O.L. L.C.L.
Line voltage glass 2 pin base - G6.35
JCD150WL/G1 — 120 150 3300 3100 20 300 13.5 (.5) 50 (2.0) 30 (1.2) CC-6 1
JCD150W-S/G1 — 120 150 4050 3250 20 50 13.5 (.5) 50 (2.0) 30 (1.2) CC-6 1
JCD200WL/G1 — 120 200 4400 3100 20 300 15.5 (.6) 50 (2.0) 39 (1.5) CC-6 4
JCD250WL/G1 — 120 250 5750 3100 20 300 15.5 (.6) 50 (2.0) 33 (1.3) CC-6 2
JCD250W-S/G1 — 120 250 7000 3300 20 50 16.0 (.6) 50 (2.0) 33 (1.3) CC-6 2
JCD300WL/G1 DRA 120 300 6900 3100 20 300 15.0 (.6) 50 (2.0) 33 (1.3) CC-6 2
JCD300W-S/G1 — 120 300 8400 3250 20 50 16.0 (.6) 50 (2.0) 33 (1.3) CC-6 2
Line voltage glass 2 pin base - G6.35-1.5
JCD500WC/A2 — 120 500 14000 3200 20 75 22.0 (.9) 61 (2.4) 37 (1.5) CC-6 3